Properties Sold
In Three Kings

March 18

ADDRESS

17A Cleghorn Avenue
19 Duke Street
63 Duke Street

94 Duke Street

53/21 Hunters Park Drive

il- - 60/21 Hunters Park Drive

25/852 Mount Eden Road

920 Mount Eden Road

26 Simmonds Avenue

SALE PRICE

$870,000

$1,500,000

$1,210,000

$990,000

$735,000

$642,000

$625,000

$1,745,000

$977.500

$890,000

$1,625,000

$1,240,000

$960,000

$730,000

$690,000

$710,000

$1,260,000

$1,040,000

350

759

693

554

n/a

n/a

n/a

824

691

Barfoot&Thompson

Barfoot&Thompson

Barfoot&Thompson

Crockers

Crockers

Barfoot&Thompson

Barfoot&Thompson

Harcourts

This publication shows a wide selection of published residential property sales that have recently occurred. It includes information from published reports of sales made by
most Real Estate agencies and may include private sales. Every reasonable effort has been made to ensure the accuracy of the information. Barfoot and Thompson Limited

(REAA2008) accepts no responsibility should the contents of this market report prove to be incomplete or incorrect.

=REINZ
O Awards for
™ Excellence

VINNEI

Barfoot&Thompson

Licensed under the Real Estate Agents Act 2008




