## Properties Sold in Three Kings March 18



SOLD	ADDRESS	SALE PRICE	<b>CV</b> (2017)	LAND SIZE	BEDROOMS	SOLD BY
	17A Cleghorn Avenue	\$870,000	\$890,000	350	3	Barfoot&Thompson
	19 Duke Street	\$1,500,000	\$1,625,000	759	4	Sarfoot&Thompson
	63 Duke Street	\$1,210,000	\$1,240,000	693	3	Sarfoot & Thompson
	94 Duke Street	\$990,000	\$960,000	554	2	garfoot&Thompson
	53/21 Hunters Park Drive	\$735,000	\$730,000	n/a	3	Crockers
a chill in	CO/24 1 Careton Deals Drive	¢642000	¢600,000	/-	2	
	60/21 Hunters Park Drive	\$642,000	\$690,000	n/a	2	Crockers
No. of Hands	25/852 Mount Eden Road	\$625,000	\$710,000	n/a	2	arfoot&Thompson
	920 Mount Eden Road	\$1,745,000	\$1,260,000	824	4	Barfoot&Thompson
	720 Mount Euen Noau	\$1,745,000	\$1,200,000	024	4	unit of the state
	26 Simmonds Avenue	\$977,500	\$1,040,000	691	2	Harcourts

This publication shows a wide selection of published residential property sales that have recently occurred. It includes information from published reports of sales made by most Real Estate agencies and may include private sales. Every reasonable effort has been made to ensure the accuracy of the information. Barfoot and Thompson Limited (REAA2008) accepts no responsibility should the contents of this market report prove to be incomplete or incorrect.



